Product Data Sheet
ZPR868-H
Ziton 868 MHz, 4 Loop Hub for ZR400 Wireless Devices
General
The ZPR868-H is a Ziton protocol, radio hub for interfacing up
to 4 loops of wireless 868 MHz fire alarm devices into a ZP fire
alarm system. It enables these wireless devices to be controlled
directly from the ZP panel, and provides a seamless interface

Weight  950 g
Approvals  EN54-18, 25
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ZPR868-H Ziton 868 MHz, 4 Loop Hub for ZR400 Wireless Devices
ZPR868-C Ziton 868 MHz, ZR400 Wireless Cluster Communicator (DC
Powered)
ZPR868-CM Ziton 868 MHz, ZR400 Wireless Cluster Communicator (AC
Powered)
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
ZPR868-H-2015-07-28 15:41:17 Released :13-MAR-14